Brooks DeBartolo Collegiate High School

A Public Charter School of Choice
- sponsored by Hillsborough County Public Schools
10948 N. Central Ave. Tampa, FL 33612
813-971-5600 www.bdchs.org

2015-2016 PAC Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, August 11, 2015 at 6pm
Tuesday, September 08,'2015 at 6pm
Tuesday, October 13, 2015 at 6pm
Tuesday, November 10, 2015 at 6pm
Tuesday, December 08, 2015 at 6pm |
Tuesday, January 12, 2016 at 6pm
Tuesday, February 09, 2016 at 6pm
Tuesday, March 08, 2016 at 6pm
Tuesday, April 12, 2016 at 6pm
Tuesday, May 10, 2016 at 6pm
Tuesday, June 14, 2016 at 6pm
PAC meetings are held in the BDCHS Cafeteria.
PAC Conta.ct: PAC.BDCHS@gmail.com

PAC Volunteer Contact: proudphoenixparent@gmail.com




